
Game 1 

Duke 09‐10: 71 
Boston College 05‐06: 64 

Duke leads the series 1‐0 

Player PT AST O 
REB REB STL BLK TO FG FGA FT FTA 3P 3PA

Jared Dudley 19 1 0 5 2 1 1 6 9 7 11 0 0
Craig Smith 16 0 0 9 1 0 0 6 11 4 5 0 1
Sean Marshall 11 2 1 4 1 1 0 4 10 2 2 1 2
Tyrese Rice 5 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 6 3 5 0 2
Louis Hinnant 5 1 0 2 0 0 1 2 4 0 0 1 3
Marquez Haynes 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0
Sean Williams 2 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0
Tyler Neville 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0
Akida McLain 1 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
John Oates 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 64 7 2 30 4 4 4 21 43 20 28 2 8

 48.8% 71.4% 25.0%
 

Player PT AST O 
REB REB STL BLK TO FG FGA FT FTA 3P 3PA

Nolan Smith 23 2 0 2 0 0 2 9 16 3 4 2 4
Kyle Singler 23 2 2 5 0 2 0 10 20 2 2 1 5
Jon Scheyer 16 5 2 4 0 0 0 6 15 3 4 1 7
Brian Zoubek 5 2 5 12 0 0 3 1 3 3 3 0 1
Andre Dawkins 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 3 3 0 0
Lance Thomas 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 2 0 2
Ryan Kelly 0 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1
Jordan Davidson 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Olek Czyz 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Miles Plumlee 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Mason Plumlee 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 71 12 12 36 0 2 8 26 63 15 18 4 20

 41.3% 83.3% 20.0%
 

   



Game 2 

Duke 09‐10: 91 
Boston College 05‐06: 53 

Duke leads the series 2‐0 

Player PT AST O 
REB REB STL BLK TO FG FGA FT FTA 3P 3PA

Craig Smith 13 2 0 8 0 0 1 5 10 3 7 0 1
Sean Marshall 13 1 0 3 2 0 3 5 9 2 2 1 1
Jared Dudley 12 1 1 6 3 0 3 3 6 6 7 0 2
Tyrese Rice 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 2 2 0 2
Louis Hinnant 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 1 2 0 0
Akida McLain 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1
John Oates 2 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0
Sean Williams 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 0 1
Marquez Haynes 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
Tyler Neville 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0
Ted Dunlap 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 53 8 2 20 6 0 11 17 37 18 24 1 8

 45.9% 75.0% 12.5%
 

Player PT AST O 
REB REB STL BLK TO FG FGA FT FTA 3P 3PA

Jon Scheyer 24 5 0 1 3 1 1 9 15 3 3 3 5
Miles Plumlee 15 0 2 4 0 0 1 5 5 4 4 1 1
Nolan Smith 14 2 1 2 2 0 2 4 11 5 6 1 4
Kyle Singler 13 2 2 5 0 1 0 4 11 3 3 2 7
Andre Dawkins 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 4 2 2
Mason Plumlee 9 0 0 1 0 0 3 4 5 0 0 1 1
Brian Zoubek 2 1 4 11 0 0 1 0 1 2 3 0 0
Lance Thomas 2 0 1 6 1 0 1 0 2 2 2 0 0
Ryan Kelly 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 91 11 10 31 6 2 9 29 56 23 25 10 20

 51.8% 92.0% 50.0%
 

   



Game 3 

Duke 09‐10: 73 
Boston College 05‐06: 61 

Duke wins the series 3‐0 

Player PT AST O 
REB REB STL BLK TO FG FGA FT FTA 3P 3PA

Craig Smith 15 2 0 6 2 1 3 6 12 3 4 0 1
Sean Marshall 10 1 0 2 1 1 0 5 9 0 0 0 1
Tyrese Rice 10 2 0 0 1 0 1 4 6 1 2 1 1
Jared Dudley 8 2 1 5 2 0 2 2 3 4 5 0 0
Marquez Haynes 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0
Akida McLain 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0
John Oates 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0
Louis Hinnant 4 5 0 1 0 1 2 2 4 0 0 0 1
Sean Williams 0 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ted Dunlap 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Team 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 61 13 1 23 7 4 8 25 44 10 15 1 4

 56.8% 66.7% 25.0%
 

Player PT AST O 
REB REB STL BLK TO FG FGA FT FTA 3P 3PA

Nolan Smith 20 2 1 2 0 0 2 7 15 4 4 2 4
Jon Scheyer 19 4 0 4 2 0 0 5 9 8 10 1 3
Kyle Singler 9 3 2 5 2 0 2 2 9 4 6 1 2
Andre Dawkins 8 0 0 2 0 0 1 3 5 0 0 2 3
Lance Thomas 7 1 5 8 1 0 3 2 5 2 2 1 1
Mason Plumlee 5 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 3 3 0 0
Miles Plumlee 3 0 1 4 0 0 3 0 5 3 4 0 2
Brian Zoubek 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 1
Jordan Davidson 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ryan Kelly 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
TOTALS 73 12 14 35 5 1 13 21 55 24 29 7 17

 38.2% 82.8% 41.2%
 


